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Seventh Judicial Circuit—

Notaries public—Residence requirements ..........coocereveennne

Sewers—

Certificate from Public Service Commission ...

County plans for; preparation

See also Metropolitan Commissions; Sanitary Districts

Shad Landing Recreation Area—Bond funds for ......cccecereeeenee
Shad Landing State Park—Appropriation to ...
Sheriffs—

Baltimore City—Stenographer and docket clerk .......cceenre

Calvert County—Compensation; deputies

Caroline County—Compensation; deputies .

Carroll County—Salary ......

Frederick County—Members of fire companies as
deputies

Garrett County—Salary increased

Harford County—Jail; duties as to

Howard County—Deputies; salaries

Kent County—Compensation; deputies ...,

Montgomery County—Deputies; restrictions upon ..........

Prince George’s County—Merit system for employees ....

Queen Anne’s County—Salary; deputies; jail ....oevecreeneene

Somerset County—Compensation

Talbot County—Compensation

Washington County—Salary

Wicomico County—Salary; references corrected ............

Sinepuxent Bay Bridge—Toll law repealed
Snow Tires—Used on emergency routes .....
Social Security—Appropriation for cost of
Somerset County—

Acts adding, amending, or repealing sections of Article
20 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1963 Edition):
Sec. 6 amended ...

- Sec. 9 amended
Secs. 292, 301 amended

Court stenographer—Additional

Farm machinery—Tax exemption

Juries—List of taxables for

Livestock—Tax exemption

Notaries public—Residence requirements .........cosee

Nursing home-—Appropriation for

Officials—Salaries increased

Schools—Board; expense allowance

Tax exemption—American Legion Post ......cceonernisccnns
Tax exemptions—Farm machinery; livestock ......c.eeeeses
Southern Interstate Nuclear Compact—Appropriation ........
Southern Maryland Planning and Development Agency—
Appropriation

Spearfishing—Regulation of
Springfield State Hospital—
Appropriation to
Bond funds for
Spring Grove State Hospital—
Appropriation to
..Bond funds for
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956

844
243

b41
643
135
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133
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624
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60
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721
646
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1195
210
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593
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